
lNG RATE SCHEDULES 

.I Pineville Gas Company1 Inc. 

Pineville, Kentucky 
and rural 

FOR-------------------------------------
cOMMUNITY , TOWN OR CITY 

P. S. C . No. 2 

2nd Revised SHEET No .. ____ l ______ _ 

1 CANCELLING P. S . C . No·-----'-"--------
NAME OF I SSUING CORPORATION 

1st Revised 
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SHEET N0.----=1=--------

:e 

Rates: 

First 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

GENERAL SERVICE RATES 

2 MCF or less per month 
8 MCF per month 
5 MCF per month 

15 MCF per month 

INDUSTRIAL SERVICE 

2 MCF or less per month 
8 MCF per month 
5 MCF per month 

2985 MCF per month 
3000 MCF per month 

per MCF 
per MCF 
per MCF 
per MCF 

per MCF 
per MCF 
per MCF 
per MCF 
per MCF 

u~/~ CHECKED 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

DATE OF ISSUE April 26, 1971 

ISSUED BY ttL. 6. h d_,,! 
DATE EFFECTIVE April 16, 1971 

.TITLE General Manager 
N AM E OF O FFI C E R 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$ 3-50 / 
1.3198/ 
1.2198 --

.9698 ._/ 

$ 3•50 v 
1.3198-----
1.2198 / 

.9698 ~ 

.7555 v 

1ssuED sY AUTHORITY oF AN oRDER oF THE 5362 A April 26 1971 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMM I SSION OF KENTUCKY IN CASE NO, DATED'-----"~..:::::=--=-'L-.=~, -=-----~-


